
From: Alan Comnes
7/15/2012 5:14:37 PM
Blair Swezey (Blair.Swezey@sunpowercorp.com); Cassie Bowe 
(Cassandra.Bowe@sunpowercorp.com); Carrie Hitt (chitt@seia.org) 
(chitt@seia.org); Barry Huddleston (bhuddleston@cleanlineenergy.com) 
(bhuddleston@cleanlineenergy.com); Audra Hartmann
(audra.hartmann@nexteraenergy.com) (audra.hartmann@nexteraenergy.com);
gackerman@wptf.org (gackerman@wptf.org);[Redacted_______________
Redacted
(Diane.Fellman@nrgenergy.com); Paul Douglas (psd@cpuc.ca.gov) 
(psd@cpuc.ca.gov); Paul Phillips (psp@cpuc.ca.gov) (psp@cpuc.ca.gov); Kevin 
Fox (kfox@keyesandfox.com); Curtis Seymour (cseymour@sunedison.com) 
(cseymour@sunedison.com); Nick Chaset (N.Chaset@q-cells.com) (N.Chaset@q- 
cells.com); Kerry Hattevik (Kerry.hattevik@nexteraenergy.com) 
(Kerry.hattevik@nexteraenergy.com); Harry Singh Ph. D. (harry.singh@gs.com) 
(harry.singh@gs.com); Katie Kaplan (katie@iesolutionsllc.net) 
(katie@iesolutionsllc.net); Lynne Flowers (Lynne@Flowersenergy.com) 
(Lynne@Flowersenergy.com); Kevin Lynch (kevin.lynch@iberdrolaren.com) 
(kevin.lynch@iberdrolaren.com); Matthew.Deal@exeloncorp.com 
(Matthew.Deal@exeloncorp.com); NBagot@epsa.org (NBagot@epsa.org); Michael 
M. Wheeler (michael.wheeler@recurrentenergy.com) 
(michael.wheeler@recurrentenergy.com); Laura.Genao@sce.com 
(Laura.Genao@sce.com); Jacobson, Erik B (RegRel) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=EBJl); Allen, Meredith 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MEAe); bbc@cpuc.ca.gov 
(bbc@cpuc.ca.gov); Johnson, Aaron
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=AJJ9); jbaak@votesolar.org 
(jbaak@votesolar.org); RACHEL MCMAHON (rachel.mcmahon@firstsolar.com) 
(rachel.mcmahon@firstsolar.com); Tom Starrs
(Thomas.Starrs@sunpowercorp.com); Virinder Singh (virinder.singh@enxco.com) 
(virinder.singh@enxco.com); Udi Helman (UHelman@caiso.com) 
(UHelman@caiso.com); 'mnutting@solarcity.com' (mnutting@solarcity.com); 
Shannon Eddy (shannon@consciousventuresgroup.com); Spencer.Hanes@duke- 
energy.com (Spencer.Hanes@duke-energy.com); Mike Florio 
(mike.florio@cpuc.ca.gov) (mike.florio@cpuc.ca.gov); Phil Pettingill 
(ppettingill@caiso.com) (ppettingill@caiso.com); 'Udi Helman' 
(uhelman@brightsourceenergy.com); tiffany.elliott@recurrentenergy.com 
(tiffany.elliott@recurrentenergy.com); Sarah Birmingham (SBirmingham@seia.org) 
(SBirmingham@seia.org); Matthew Tisdale (MWT@cpuc.ca.gov) 
(MWT@cpuc.ca.gov)
ahaubenstock@brightsourceenergy.com (ahaubenstock@brightsourceenergy.com); 
'Tisdale, Matthew' (matthew.tisdale@cpuc.ca.gov); 'Chatterjee, Bishu' 
(bishu.chatteijee@cpuc.ca.gov); karen.shea@sce.com (karen.shea@sce.com); 
lschwartz@raponline.org (lschwartz@raponline.org)

Sent:

To:

DIANE I. FELLMAN (Diane.Fellman@nrgenergy.com)

Cc:

Bee:

SB GT&S 0666466
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Subject:

+«...» «...»

You ’ve seen the show, now drink the wine.

End the first day of the NARUC Summer Committee 

Meetings with some Pinot Noir, other Northwest Wines,
and Light Vittles

Home of Leslie and Alan Comnes
Redacted

Redacted

Sunday July 22nd 

6:00-8:00 pm

RSVP

I welcome your guest, colleague, partner, or substitute 

but ask that you send me the contact info for the 

person(s) you wish to invite so I can send them an 

invitation (and manage the headcount).

SB GT&S 0666467



We look forward to seeing you!

SB GT&S 0666468


